Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Mem No

M - Stableford

Competition Prize Report
Wed, 30 Oct 2019

Gender Name

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Senior

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

5220430
5222259

M  Whitaker, Wayne 13.4 (13)

M

Marshall, Ron 11.2 (11)

1

42
40

Division: Intermediate
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford

2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford

4th Stableford

5th Stableford
6th Stableford

Division: Junior

5221698
5220395
5220888
5220450
5223504
5221036

=T L

Bird, John 18.6 (17)
Robinson, Neil 15.9 (15)
Dimond, Frank 19.5 (18)
Strom, Christer ~ 15.7 (15)
Bensemann, Warreh/.9 (17)
Condie, lan 19.5 (18)

N

Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

5220577
5220052
5222542
5220236

Report produced: 1 Nov 2019 9:42 a.m.

==L

Sharp, Douglas  32.7 (31)
Evans, John 23.9 (22)
Morgan, Ted 24.2 (23)
Timu, Herbie 25.6 (24)

N
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