

M - Stableford

Competition Prize Report Wed, 30 Oct 2019

Pos	Prize Type	Mem No	Gende	r Name H	dcp ldx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Senior								
Type:	Stableford							
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5220430	M	Whitaker, Way	yne 13.4 (13)	1	42	\$6
	2nd Stableford	5222259	M	Marshall, Ron	11.2 (11)	1	40	\$4
Division: Intermediate								
Type:	Stableford							
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5221698	M	Bird, John	18.6 (17)	1	43	\$15
	2nd Stableford	5220395	M	Robinson, Ne	il 15.9 (15)	1	42	\$13
	3rd Stableford	5220888	M	Dimond, Fran	k 19.5 (18)	1	42	\$11
	4th Stableford	5220450	M	Strom, Christe	er 15.7 (15)	1	42	\$9
	5th Stableford	5223504	M	Bensemann, \	Warre1h7.9 (17)	1	41	\$7
	6th Stableford	5221036	M	Condie, Ian	19.5 (18)	1	41	\$4
Division: Junior								
Type: Stableford								
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5220577	M	Sharp, Dougla	as 32.7 (31)	1	41	\$13
	2nd Stableford	5220052	M	Evans, John	23.9 (22)	1	40	\$11
	3rd Stableford	5222542	M	Morgan, Ted	24.2 (23)	1	40	\$9
	4th Stableford	5220236	М	Timu, Herbie	25.6 (24)	1	38	\$6